STATUS

NEW
CONTINUING
RE-ENTRY
TRANSFER
PREPARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TABLE II
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS, AND ENTRY STATUS
SU SEMESTER, 2023

MEN WOMEN TOTAL

SINGLE MARRIED NR SINGLE MARRIED NR MEN WOMEN
6 3 3 26 4 16 12 46

75 16 13 318 53 38 104 409

7 0 2 27 1 3 9 31

9 3 12 32 7 26 24 65

2 0 16 0 0 54 18 54

99 22 46 403 65 137 167 605

TOTAL

58
513
40
89
72

772



